NC546A
ZNC-C Series
       Bernoulli Gripper
    with Coanda Grip
ø20, ø30, ø40, ø60, ø80
Without Coanda Grip
Prevents lateral slide when suctioning the workpiece
Reduces the impact of air �ow on light-

With Coanda Grip
ZNC-C Series
How to Order
Body size
20 ø20 mm 60 ø60 mm
30 ø30 mm 80 ø80 mm
40 ø40 mm
Table 1. Piping
Without mounting plate
Body ported (Requires no piping)
Can be used by connecting the piping inside the mounting surface
with the supply port on the top surface of the product
With mounting plate
Top ported
Can be used by mounting a fitting on the supply port on
the top surface of the product and connecting
q Body size
20 ø20 mm
30 ø30 mm
40 ø40 mm
60 ø60 mm
80 ø80 mm
w Body material
Nil Aluminum
S Stainless steel
e Mounting plate
Nil None
T Aluminum
TS Stainless steel
*  �The mounting plate is shipped
together with the product but
does not come assembled.
*  �The piping methods for types
with and without a mounting
plate are shown in Table 1
below.
t Sensor
Nil None
S
With pressure sensor
Part no.: PSE541-M5-X2
*  �The pressure sensor is shipped together with the
product but does not come assembled.
r Attachment
Nil Without vibration suppression cover
V With vibration suppression cover
*  �It is not possible to additionally install or remove the
vibration suppression cover.
Coanda Grip Only / Part No.
ZNCM C40
ZNC C
CZNC
20
q w e r t
Size 20
Sizes 30 to 80 40
4
Specifications
Model ZNC20 ZNC30 ZNC40 ZNC60 ZNC80
Lifting force [N]*1, *3 1.0 2.3 3.7 8.2 15.4
Air consumption [L/min (ANR)*2,*3 131 138 182 182 255
Type Bernoulli
Fluid Air
Operating pressure 0.1 to 0.5 MPa
Proof pressure 0.75 MPa
Ambient and operating
temperatures*4
Body
material
Aluminum
−5 to 80ºC  (0 to 50ºC)
Stainless steel
Grease Grease-free